558

557

549

559

561

547

564

550
551

563

Namn
Andersson Oliver

Andersson Oscar

Dahlstrom Eddie

Gustafson Oskar

Hansson Axel

Happe David

Hejdengdrd Emma

Hoglund Filippa
Koivumaki Hugo

Nielsen Lina
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Deltagare per klubb

Foreningen Uddevalla Sim

Fodd Licens Klubb
2005 AQ5505 UDDEVALLA

2006 AS9706 UDDEVALLA

2004 AW0304 UDDEVALLA

2002 AE1302 UDDEVALLA

2008 AH3108 UDDEVALLA

2006 AL9906 UDDEVALLA

2006 AY7806

UDDEVALLA

2005 BK3805
2004 AT2904

UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA

2005 AD5605 UDDEVALLA

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 8, 1500m Frisim Herrar
(3J10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(312, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar
(014, 200m Frisim Herrar
(OJRES 20, 800m Frisim Herrar
(3 4, 400m Frisim Herrar

(3 8, 1500m Frisim Herrar
(J 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J 14, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 20, 800m Frisim Herrar
(3 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(J 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 14, 200m Frisim Herrar
(0 4, 400m Frisim Herrar

(3 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J 14, 200m Frisim Herrar
(0 26, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 2, 100m Fjéarilsim Herrar
(1] 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(014, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(322, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(0 26, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(0 6, 200m Brostsim Herrar
(3 8, 1500m Frisim Herrar
(J 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 14, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 20, 800m Frisim Herrar
(0 26, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 7, 800m Frisim Damer

(3 13, 200m Frisim Damer
(017, 100m Frisim Damer
(J 1, 100m Brostsim Damer
(O RES 4, 400m Frisim Herrar
(OJRES 8, 1500m Frisim Herrar
(OJRES 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(30 7, 800m Frisim Damer
(39, 400m Medley Damer
(3 13, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 23, 400m Frisim Damer

2023-03-17 18:17:40

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Vasteras Tidtagning

Sida 1/2

17:32.48
58.28
2:35.05
2:11.08
9:15.64
4:34.19
17:50.87
58.55
2:08.97
9:14.65
1:00.11
56.61
2:07.13
4:25.72
53.76
1:59.62
1:06.73
1:03.19
59.19
2:15.18
1:05.87
2:28.21
2:04.07
2:42.98
18:19.13
58.24
2:10.68
9:31.98
1:14.71
10:05.05
2:21.76
1:04.23
1:20.66
4:29.37
17:36.91
1:00.92
9:45.73
5:01.76
2:12.69
1:04.54
4:44.51



562

554
560

552

555

553

556

548

Namn
Rodin Axel

Rodin Lova
Rohman Alva

Rangeby Frida

Réssger Leon

Simonsson Jakob

Wassblad Matilda

Wester Evelina
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Fodd Licens Klubb
2007 AM3307 UDDEVALLA

2005 AO1205 UDDEVALLA
2007 AC7807 UDDEVALLA

2005 AZ8205 UDDEVALLA

2006 AM5106 UDDEVALLA

2005 AF7705 UDDEVALLA

2006 BA2806 UDDEVALLA

2004 AO6204 UDDEVALLA

Deltagare per klubb

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(J 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 12, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar
(014, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 18, 400m Medley Herrar
(3 24, 200m Medley Herrar
(J 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 1, 100m Broéstsim Damer
(33, 200m Medley Damer
(07, 800m Frisim Damer
(39, 400m Medley Damer
(J 19, 1500m Frisim Damer
(021, 200m Brostsim Damer

(J RES 1, 100m Brostsim Damer

(017, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 25, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(014, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 18, 400m Medley Herrar
(3 24, 200m Medley Herrar
(0 26, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(J 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 26, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 3, 200m Medley Damer
(07, 800m Frisim Damer

(J 13, 200m Frisim Damer
(017, 100m Frisim Damer
(019, 1500m Frisim Damer
(3 23, 400m Frisim Damer
(J 25, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 1, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 17, 100m Frisim Damer

2023-03-17 18:17:40

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Vasteras Tidtagning

Sida 2/2

1:03.65
1:00.16
2:24.52
2:11.48
5:13.95
2:26.23
1:05.74
1:18.00
2:34.39
9:55.07
5:36.37
19:03.66
2:51.77
1:23.96
1:02.32
1:13.07
1:04.73
54.14
1:58.92
4:48.03
2:23.52
1:20.28
1:08.70
59.14
1:22.28
2:42.75
10:09.65
2:15.67
1:02.57
18:41.09
4:51.05
1:06.93
1:19.48
1:05.56



